

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No.2/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).21963/2007(From the interim order dated 20/08/2007 in WP No. 38476/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

MADHUKAR SAXENA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22254 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 22312 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 22428 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 22439 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 22676 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 22694 of 2007

Date: 10.12.2007 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up on 14th December, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master